
Valley Video Games
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Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 142324 - SUNDAY 4PM 2023 2024
Report Date: 4/25/2024 4:07 PM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THE 2023-2024 DART LEAGEU SEASON!
THANKS FOR SHOOTING! HOPW 2 C U ALL NEXT SEASON!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
QUITSTARINGATMYDART 71.1 270 192 78
LOVE THE SCUDS 67.8 270 183 87
SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 63.3 270 171 99
DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 60.7 270 164 106
OCTOCORN 51.9 270 140 130
ONE DOT AWAY 44.8 270 121 149
1 DART OFF 43.0 270 116 154
FLIGHT CLUB 37.4 270 101 169
BULL ATTEMPTERS 35.6 270 96 174
JUST LUCKY 24.4 270 66 204

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 21.57 21.75 0.18
EMIL HANKS SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 20.81 20.95 0.14
ANDREW VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 21.33 21.46 0.13
PAUL STEINBEISSER QUITSTARINGATMYDART 25.83 25.94 0.11

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BILLY FERAGEN OCTOCORN 25.99 119 55 64 205 0 150 145 0 0 1
PAUL STEINBEISSER QUITSTARINGATMYDART 25.94 126 50 49 202 4 160 113 0 0 3
GLENN BUNKER SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 25.72 7 3 0 12 1 160 145 0 0 0
CHAD MESSER SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 23.92 7 3 1 11 0 150 44 0 0 0
MARK PINA LOVE THE SCUDS 22.47 14 13 5 21 0 150 80 0 0 0
AARON HISGUN SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 22.30 7 3 0 10 1 160 59 0 0 0
KIM BJERK SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 22.21 21 2 3 23 0 150 57 0 0 2
DALLAS PAULSON DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 21.75 140 45 28 182 0 150 123 0 0 1
ANDREW VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 21.46 119 34 22 118 0 150 100 0 0 2
BROCK BRORSON QUITSTARINGATMYDART 21.07 112 28 18 109 0 150 112 0 0 1
EMIL HANKS SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 20.95 105 37 12 106 4 160 114 0 0 2
NIKKI VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 20.21 119 36 11 110 0 150 107 0 0 2
DOMINIC LAFRINIERE SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 20.12 91 27 10 81 0 150 70 0 0 1
BRADY SEEGERT DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 19.11 126 28 10 113 0 150 150 0 0 1
REED BJERK SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 18.96 14 1 2 15 0 150 20 0 0 0
DUSTIN HALSNE ONE DOT AWAY 18.41 14 5 1 11 0 150 52 0 0 0
TARA MEYER 1 DART OFF 18.07 126 39 11 87 0 150 117 0 0 0
MATT BASOL ONE DOT AWAY 17.93 119 29 8 79 1 160 105 0 0 2
STEVEN WILLASON OCTOCORN 17.58 7 0 0 4 0 145 0 0 0 0
STACEY TIMMS QUITSTARINGATMYDART 17.46 14 3 0 8 0 118 36 0 0 0
TYLER JOHNSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.87 70 13 3 39 0 150 120 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 16.86 112 24 1 50 2 154 111 0 0 0
ASHLEY ARGALL ONE DOT AWAY 16.66 119 21 1 50 0 150 85 0 0 1
HUNTER GORDEN DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 16.51 7 1 0 3 0 118 33 0 0 0
KRISTY HELLAND 1 DART OFF 16.27 126 27 4 54 0 150 67 0 0 0
PAIGE TUHY FLIGHT CLUB 16.21 112 29 3 54 0 150 125 0 0 0
JACOB MANLY LOVE THE SCUDS 15.76 7 1 0 3 0 116 30 0 0 0
VANESSA BERGE OCTOCORN 15.29 126 12 1 43 0 150 67 0 0 1
AMANDA BOEHM FLIGHT CLUB 14.77 119 17 1 27 1 151 63 0 0 0
SKYLAR JOHNSTON JUST LUCKY 14.51 14 1 0 5 0 145 37 0 0 0
TAYLOR SORENSON JUST LUCKY 14.47 119 13 0 28 0 146 89 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ASHTYN STEIN BULL ATTEMPTERS 14.41 42 5 0 10 0 127 28 0 0 0
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 14.31 7 1 0 1 0 102 62 0 0 0
GABRIELLE SORENSON JUST LUCKY 13.59 98 14 0 15 0 143 28 0 0 0
ANDREW BALDWIN JUST LUCKY 12.64 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MATT BASOL ONE DOT AWAY 1.94 1.99 0.05
ASHTYN STEIN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.05 1.08 0.03
PAIGE TUHY FLIGHT CLUB 1.51 1.53 0.02
AMANDA BOEHM FLIGHT CLUB 1.11 1.13 0.02

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

GLENN BUNKER SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.96 8 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 152 154 53
PAUL STEINBEISSER QUITSTARINGATMYDART 2.84 144 63 5 78 28 28 0 4 2 2372 2504 853
AARON HISGUN SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.64 8 4 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 111 126 44
BILLY FERAGEN OCTOCORN 2.60 136 57 6 66 29 24 0 6 2 2327 2687 912
KIM BJERK SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.37 24 9 1 6 5 0 0 1 0 371 470 161
DALLAS PAULSON DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 2.19 160 59 6 55 22 6 0 3 1 2266 3105 1055
EMIL HANKS SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.19 120 35 3 40 17 9 2 0 0 1813 2486 841
DOMINIC LAFRINIERE SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.17 104 30 2 39 12 9 0 1 0 1582 2185 739
ANDREW VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 2.16 136 42 2 54 18 6 0 3 0 2060 2863 967
NIKKI VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 2.16 136 55 3 41 20 10 1 1 1 2065 2867 972
MARK PINA LOVE THE SCUDS 2.15 16 7 1 10 1 4 0 0 0 281 392 132
BROCK BRORSON QUITSTARINGATMYDART 2.13 128 46 2 32 16 11 0 0 0 1566 2201 751
CHAD MESSER SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 2.12 8 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 119 168 57
MATT BASOL ONE DOT AWAY 1.99 136 36 1 35 15 8 0 0 0 1798 2716 917
BRADY SEEGERT DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 1.92 144 39 2 23 12 8 2 0 0 1821 2850 963
TARA MEYER 1 DART OFF 1.91 144 31 2 40 16 10 0 2 0 1981 3115 1051
STACEY TIMMS QUITSTARINGATMYDART 1.76 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 167 284 96
REED BJERK SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 1.74 16 9 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 180 310 107
KYLEE BRODERSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.69 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 154 52
DUSTIN HALSNE ONE DOT AWAY 1.66 16 3 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 171 309 105
TYLER JOHNSON BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.62 80 14 0 13 4 3 0 0 0 880 1629 548
ASHLEY ARGALL ONE DOT AWAY 1.58 136 27 1 28 9 1 0 1 0 1433 2726 922
KRISTY HELLAND 1 DART OFF 1.56 144 18 1 20 8 3 0 1 0 1607 3088 1041
PAIGE TUHY FLIGHT CLUB 1.53 128 29 1 23 6 3 0 0 0 1320 2582 872
JOSH BRAATEN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.51 128 22 1 17 9 4 2 0 0 1372 2730 919
HUNTER GORDEN DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 1.43 8 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 77 162 56
VANESSA BERGE OCTOCORN 1.38 144 16 0 23 11 2 0 0 0 1319 2871 965
SKYLAR JOHNSTON JUST LUCKY 1.33 16 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 158 357 119
STEVEN WILLASON OCTOCORN 1.27 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 219 73
TAYLOR SORENSON JUST LUCKY 1.24 136 18 0 8 5 1 0 1 0 1184 2859 961
JACOB MANLY LOVE THE SCUDS 1.23 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 84 205 69
ANDREW BALDWIN JUST LUCKY 1.21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 129 43
AMANDA BOEHM FLIGHT CLUB 1.13 136 12 0 9 4 1 0 0 0 1030 2739 918
ASHTYN STEIN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.08 48 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 376 1041 353
GABRIELLE SORENSON JUST LUCKY 1.01 112 10 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 788 2344 789

Most Improved Players for week 18, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DALLAS PAULSON DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY 21.57 21.75 0.18
EMIL HANKS SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT 20.81 20.95 0.14
ANDREW VETTER LOVE THE SCUDS 21.33 21.46 0.13
PAUL STEINBEISSER QUITSTARINGATMYDART 25.83 25.94 0.11

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

1 DART OFF
TARA MEYER 18.07 126 39 11 87 0 150 117 0 0 0
KRISTY HELLAND 16.27 126 27 4 54 0 150 67 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.18 252 66 15 141 0 150 117 0 0 0
 
BULL ATTEMPTERS
TYLER JOHNSON 16.87 70 13 3 39 0 150 120 0 0 0
JOSH BRAATEN 16.86 112 24 1 50 2 154 111 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

ASHTYN STEIN 14.41 42 5 0 10 0 127 28 0 0 0
KYLEE BRODERSON 14.31 7 1 0 1 0 102 62 0 0 0

Team Totals: 16.33 231 43 4 100 2 154 120 0 0 0
 
DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY
DALLAS PAULSON 21.75 140 45 28 182 0 150 123 0 0 1
BRADY SEEGERT 19.11 126 28 10 113 0 150 150 0 0 1
HUNTER GORDEN 16.51 7 1 0 3 0 118 33 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.37 273 74 38 298 0 150 150 0 0 2
 
FLIGHT CLUB
PAIGE TUHY 16.21 112 29 3 54 0 150 125 0 0 0
AMANDA BOEHM 14.77 119 17 1 27 1 151 63 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.48 231 46 4 81 1 151 125 0 0 0
 
JUST LUCKY
SKYLAR JOHNSTON 14.51 14 1 0 5 0 145 37 0 0 0
TAYLOR SORENSON 14.47 119 13 0 28 0 146 89 0 0 0
GABRIELLE SORENSON 13.59 98 14 0 15 0 143 28 0 0 0
ANDREW BALDWIN 12.64 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.06 238 28 0 48 0 146 89 0 0 0
 
LOVE THE SCUDS
MARK PINA 22.47 14 13 5 21 0 150 80 0 0 0
ANDREW VETTER 21.46 119 34 22 118 0 150 100 0 0 2
NIKKI VETTER 20.21 119 36 11 110 0 150 107 0 0 2
JACOB MANLY 15.76 7 1 0 3 0 116 30 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.76 259 84 38 252 0 150 107 0 0 4
 
OCTOCORN
BILLY FERAGEN 25.99 119 55 64 205 0 150 145 0 0 1
STEVEN WILLASON 17.58 7 0 0 4 0 145 0 0 0 0
VANESSA BERGE 15.29 126 12 1 43 0 150 67 0 0 1

Team Totals: 20.40 252 67 65 252 0 150 145 0 0 2
 
ONE DOT AWAY
DUSTIN HALSNE 18.41 14 5 1 11 0 150 52 0 0 0
MATT BASOL 17.93 119 29 8 79 1 160 105 0 0 2
ASHLEY ARGALL 16.66 119 21 1 50 0 150 85 0 0 1

Team Totals: 17.37 252 55 10 140 1 160 105 0 0 3
 
QUITSTARINGATMYDART
PAUL STEINBEISSER 25.94 126 50 49 202 4 160 113 0 0 3
BROCK BRORSON 21.07 112 28 18 109 0 150 112 0 0 1
STACEY TIMMS 17.46 14 3 0 8 0 118 36 0 0 0

Team Totals: 23.31 252 81 67 319 4 160 113 0 0 4
 
SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT
GLENN BUNKER 25.72 7 3 0 12 1 160 145 0 0 0
CHAD MESSER 23.92 7 3 1 11 0 150 44 0 0 0
AARON HISGUN 22.30 7 3 0 10 1 160 59 0 0 0
KIM BJERK 22.21 21 2 3 23 0 150 57 0 0 2
EMIL HANKS 20.95 105 37 12 106 4 160 114 0 0 2
DOMINIC LAFRINIERE 20.12 91 27 10 81 0 150 70 0 0 1
REED BJERK 18.96 14 1 2 15 0 150 20 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.87 252 76 28 258 6 160 145 0 0 5
 

Most Improved Players for week 18, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MATT BASOL ONE DOT AWAY 1.94 1.99 0.05
ASHTYN STEIN BULL ATTEMPTERS 1.05 1.08 0.03
PAIGE TUHY FLIGHT CLUB 1.51 1.53 0.02
AMANDA BOEHM FLIGHT CLUB 1.11 1.13 0.02

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

1 DART OFF
TARA MEYER 1.91 144 31 2 40 16 10 0 2 0 1981 3115 1051
KRISTY HELLAND 1.56 144 18 1 20 8 3 0 1 0 1607 3088 1041

Team Totals: 1.74 288 49 3 60 24 13 0 3 0 3588 6203 2092
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Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BULL ATTEMPTERS
KYLEE BRODERSON 1.69 8 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 154 52
TYLER JOHNSON 1.62 80 14 0 13 4 3 0 0 0 880 1629 548
JOSH BRAATEN 1.51 128 22 1 17 9 4 2 0 0 1372 2730 919
ASHTYN STEIN 1.08 48 3 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 376 1041 353

Team Totals: 1.47 264 40 2 32 15 7 2 0 0 2715 5554 1872
 
DEGENSFROMUPCOUNTRY
DALLAS PAULSON 2.19 160 59 6 55 22 6 0 3 1 2266 3105 1055
BRADY SEEGERT 1.92 144 39 2 23 12 8 2 0 0 1821 2850 963
HUNTER GORDEN 1.43 8 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 77 162 56

Team Totals: 2.04 312 102 8 79 34 14 2 3 1 4164 6117 2074
 
FLIGHT CLUB
PAIGE TUHY 1.53 128 29 1 23 6 3 0 0 0 1320 2582 872
AMANDA BOEHM 1.13 136 12 0 9 4 1 0 0 0 1030 2739 918

Team Totals: 1.32 264 41 1 32 10 4 0 0 0 2350 5321 1790
 
JUST LUCKY
SKYLAR JOHNSTON 1.33 16 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 158 357 119
TAYLOR SORENSON 1.24 136 18 0 8 5 1 0 1 0 1184 2859 961
ANDREW BALDWIN 1.21 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 129 43
GABRIELLE SORENSON 1.01 112 10 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 788 2344 789

Team Totals: 1.15 272 29 0 15 7 3 0 1 0 2182 5689 1912
 
LOVE THE SCUDS
ANDREW VETTER 2.16 136 42 2 54 18 6 0 3 0 2060 2863 967
NIKKI VETTER 2.16 136 55 3 41 20 10 1 1 1 2065 2867 972
MARK PINA 2.15 16 7 1 10 1 4 0 0 0 281 392 132
JACOB MANLY 1.23 8 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 84 205 69

Team Totals: 2.13 296 105 6 106 40 20 1 4 1 4490 6327 2140
 
OCTOCORN
BILLY FERAGEN 2.60 136 57 6 66 29 24 0 6 2 2327 2687 912
VANESSA BERGE 1.38 144 16 0 23 11 2 0 0 0 1319 2871 965
STEVEN WILLASON 1.27 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 219 73

Team Totals: 1.94 288 74 6 89 40 26 0 6 2 3739 5777 1950
 
ONE DOT AWAY
MATT BASOL 1.99 136 36 1 35 15 8 0 0 0 1798 2716 917
DUSTIN HALSNE 1.66 16 3 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 171 309 105
ASHLEY ARGALL 1.58 136 27 1 28 9 1 0 1 0 1433 2726 922

Team Totals: 1.77 288 66 2 64 26 10 0 2 0 3402 5751 1944
 
QUITSTARINGATMYDART
PAUL STEINBEISSER 2.84 144 63 5 78 28 28 0 4 2 2372 2504 853
BROCK BRORSON 2.13 128 46 2 32 16 11 0 0 0 1566 2201 751
STACEY TIMMS 1.76 16 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 167 284 96

Team Totals: 2.47 288 111 7 113 44 39 0 4 2 4105 4989 1700
 
SMELLS LIKE BULLSHIT
GLENN BUNKER 2.96 8 4 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 152 154 53
AARON HISGUN 2.64 8 4 0 4 1 1 0 0 0 111 126 44
KIM BJERK 2.37 24 9 1 6 5 0 0 1 0 371 470 161
EMIL HANKS 2.19 120 35 3 40 17 9 2 0 0 1813 2486 841
DOMINIC LAFRINIERE 2.17 104 30 2 39 12 9 0 1 0 1582 2185 739
CHAD MESSER 2.12 8 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 119 168 57
REED BJERK 1.74 16 9 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 180 310 107

Team Totals: 2.20 288 95 6 104 38 22 2 2 0 4328 5899 2002
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